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Program Schedule  

Friday to Sunday, May 13-15 

Arrival in Hannover, Move in to residence hall  

 

Monday, May 16 

Welcome to Leibniz Universität (LUH) 

10:00am, International Office room 009 

12:00pm, Lunch  

City and campus tour 

1:00pm 

 

Tuesday, May 17 

Health Insurance Meeting 

11:00am, International Office room 009 

 

Sennheiser Electronics GmbH Tour 

1:30pm, Hannover central station „unter’m Schwanz“ 

 

Wednesday, May 18 

VW Wolfsburg Tour 

7:30am, Hannover central station „unter’m Schwanz“ 

 

Thursday, May 19 

Hannover 96 – HDI Arena Tour 

9:00am, Hannover central station „unter’m Schwanz“ 

 

Burgers, Billiards and Brews @ Piccoli’s Roadhouse 

5:00pm, Hannover central station „unter’m Schwanz“ 

 

Friday, May 20 

Meet your research supervisors! 

 

Saturday, May 21 

Day Trip to Hamburg 

8:00am, Hannover central station „unter’m Schwanz“ 

 

May 30 – June 2 

Hannover Messe (Day of visit TBD)  

 

Thursday, July 28 

Last day of internship 

End of Program Dinner at “Högers 1910” 

7:00pm, Hannover Kröpke “Kröpke Uhr” 

 

Friday, July 29 

Final presentations 

10:00am, International Office room 009 

 

Public holidays 

Ascension Day  

Thursday, May 26  

Pentecost 

Sunday, June 5 and Monday, June 6 

 

Program coordinator 

Stephen Sechrist 

+49-511-762-2549 

stephen-james.sechrist@zuv.uni-hannover.de 

 

Program assistant 

Adrian Langer 

Adrian.langer@zuv.uni-hannover.de  

 

mailto:stephen-james.sechrist@zuv.uni-hannover.de
mailto:Adrian.langer@zuv.uni-hannover.de

